Arti & Atul Kirloskar

"Radha", 453 Gokhale Road, Pune - 411 016

CORPORATE RELATIONSHIP DEPARTMENT BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI - 400 001

## Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

N	ame of the Target Company (TC)	G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited		
*	ame(s) of the acquirer / seller and Persons Acting	Mr. Atul Kirloskar		
ir	Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
V	hether the acquirer belongs to Promoter /	Yes		
P	romoter group	BSE Limited		
N	ame(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares			
0	f TC are Listed			
X	etails of the <del>acquisition /</del> disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share / voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)
_	efore the <del>acquisition /</del> disposal under			
	onsideration, holding of:			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	* 5,61,140	11.79	11.79
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	( <del>=</del> )	-	
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	-	-	
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	~	-	-
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)			
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	* 5,61,140	11.79	11.79
-	etails of acquisition / sale	2,0-1,1-10		
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	1,44,171	3.03	3.03
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares		-	-
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	7 <u>4</u>	141	/ <del>-</del> 2
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d).	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	-	•	2
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	1,44,171	3.03	3.03
Af	ter the acquisition / sale, holding of:			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	** 4,16,969	8.76	8.76
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer			2
c)	VRs otherwise than by shares		-	
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	-	-
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	** 4,16,969	8.76	8.76

"Radha", 453 Gokhale Road, Pune - 411 016

Mode of nequisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift to –  1. Ms. Gauri Kirloskar – 28,834 equity shares  2. Ms. Aditi Kirloskar – 1,15,337 equity shares
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	18 March 2021
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 47,61,387 (divided into 47,61,387 paid up equity shares of Rs. 1 each)
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 47,61,387 (divided into 47,61,387 paid up equity shares of Rs. 1 each)
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 47,61,387 (divided into 47,61,387 paid up equity shares of Rs. 1 each)

- \* Out of 5,61,140 (11.79%) equity shares, 5,60,760 equity shares held in the individual capacity and 380 equity shares as a Karta of Atul C. Kirloskar HUF.
- \*\* Out of 4,16,969 (8.76%) equity shares, 4,16,589 equity shares held in the individual capacity and 380 equity shares as a Karta of Atul C. Kirloskar HUF.
- (\*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the stock exchange under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.
- (\*\*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities / warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Atul Kirloskar

Signature of the acquirer / seller / authorised signatory

Place: Pune

Date: 18 March 2021